
5. U SYMPHONIC PROGRAMMEThe National Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Sidney Beer
Symphony No. 5 in EF Minor,
Op. 64 Tcohaikovski

8.43 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano) and the London Philhar-monic Orchestra conducted byConstant Lambert
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
9. 1 Four Symphonic WaltzesBerlin Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Alois MelicharTales from the Vienna Woods

Strauss
9.12 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Invitation to the Waltz Weber

_
9.20 San Francisco SymphonyOrchestra conducted by PierreMonteux
La Valse Ravel9.31 The Chicago SymphonyOrchestra
Concert Waltz No, 2 in F
Major Glazounov

9.39 Music from "Siegfried"
Wagner

Leopold) Stokowski' and the
Philadelphia Orchestra, withFrederick Jagel (tenor) and.
Agnes Davis. (soprano)Introduction and Forging of
the Sword
Siegfried in the Forest
Siegfried Mounts the Burn-
ing Height
Brunnhilde’s AwakeningBrunnhilde and Siegfried

10. O Humour and tlarmony
10.39 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices.
9.33 Spappy Show
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.145 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents

0 Musical Allsorts
0 Commentary on Rugby*

Match at Rugby Park
0 The Dance Show
30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.12 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra
Pop Goes the Weasel

arr. Caillet
7.18 Paul Robeson (bass)
Canoe Song Spoliansky

7.21 Gil Dech (piano)The Shepherd’s Evening Song
Blake

7.24
~~ Gitta Alpar (soprano)Loneliness Edgar

7.27 Heinz Huppertz and hisOrchestra
Tango of Longing Plessow

7.30 "Chief Inspector French's
Cases
The Case of the Evening Visi-tor"
7.44 Saturday Night Hit Parade8.0 "The Flying Squad’
8.24 Josephine Bradley’s Orch-estra plays popular tunes
8.30 Music from the Movies
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Spotlight on Variety, fea-turing at 9.40 "Inspector Horn-
leigh"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: HenryPurcell
9.15 Light Music
9.39 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: "The HouseThat Margaret Built"
11. 0 Melodious Memories
41.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
|
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Light Orchestral and Ballad
Programme
Eric Coates and Light SymphonyOrchestra
Springtime Suite Coates

7.44 JOYCE ASHTON(contralto) :

Sussex Ways
Armstrong Gibbs

I Know How to Tie Ribbon
Bows Doublins
Golden Slumbers Kiss Your
Eyes Trad.
From the Studio

7.53 The Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
BBC Programme

8.23 RUSSELL H, STEWART(baritone)
The Gay Highway DrummondFriend o’ Mine Sanderson
Four Jolly Sailormen German
From the Studio :

8.32 Decca Salon OrchestraSchon Rosmarin Kreisler
La Gitana arr. Kreisier
Come Where My Love Lies
Dreaming 5 Foster

8.41 BARBARA PATERSON
(mezzo-soprano)
May Dew
Dawn Gentle Flower

Sterndale Bennett
A Memory Goring ThomasFrom the Studi

8.50 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 1

Liszt
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
8.25 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke.
263 m.

3. 0 p.m. During Relay of RugbyFootball 4Y0 _ will present4YA’s Programme
4.30 Light Music
5. 0 Music for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri7.0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music by Dvorak (9.0-10.0)Czech Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Talich
"Carneval" Overture
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor,
Op. 70

9.45 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Slavonic hanes, Op. 45,
« No. 3
10. 0 "The Well = temperedClavier" (9th of akeJ. S. Bach
Edwin Fischer (piano)Preludes and Fugues Nos, 33
in E Major, 34 in E Minor,
35 in F Major, 36 in F
Minor

10.24 Boyd Neel String Orches-
a
Symphony in E Flat

Abel, arr. Caree
10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILLee 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawalt
10.45 Hill Billy Roundup
11.0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O Radio Matinee
3. Rugby Football, Senioroie. Relay from Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 CHAMBER MUSIC:
A Mozart. Sonata Recital by
Hephzibah And Yehudi Menuhin
Sonata No. 42 in A MajorSonata in F Major, K.376

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. August 10News from London, 6.0 a.m,
from the ZB’s.

aiaatietlaiean

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

123 es.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty) including HoliywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade-Hilton Porter3. Music for your Pleasure:Thea and Eric4.15 The Papakura’ Business-men’s Association Programme4.45 The Milestone Club
(Thea) ©6. 0 The Sunbeam’ session
(Thea)6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Theay6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. ParkinGreat Days in Sport: Theory of Tennis: Part 4

@
250

6.
6.

7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 A Man and His House8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the. Sentimental Side10.30 Hits from the Shows11.15 Dance Littie Lady :11.30 Dance Music12. 0 Close down

2ZB * WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9. O Bachelor Girls’ Session with
Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie) ;

;

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2. 0 Music from the Films
2-18
Popular Orchestra

2.30 First Sports Summary2.45 Alan Jones Sings3. © Ye Olde-time Music Hall
3.30 Over the Teacups /
3.45 Sports Summary4. 0 Zeke Manners and his Gang4.30 Keyboard Kapers4.45 Concerted Vocal
5. 0 Langworth >

5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior5.45 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-wards)
7.15 , Cavalcade
7.45 #& Man and His House
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 Relay of Dance Music,Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

|
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MORNING:
0 London News

;
i?) Breakfast Club with
Hi
0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine'10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
12.15 Concert in Miniature
1. 0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Presents(Studio Broadcast)1.45 Mirthquakes
2. 0 Service with a Smile2.15 Hawaiian Melodies2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 Memory Lane(3.0 Local Limelight (Studio
Presentation)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
Children’s Concert
Final Sports ResultsIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Reflections with Johnny

WOW

GOIN

MAOoa
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C. Cavaloade
Martin’s Corner
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongHits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down
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47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day with a Smilewith Peter
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
6 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men, conduc-ted by Bernie McConnell
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang3. 0 Sports Resume4. 0 Music Hall Memories
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth withPeter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players pro-duced by Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6. , The Old Corral
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie|McConnell)

8
/7.15 Cc. Cavalcade
|

7.45 The Farmers’ Forum /8. 0 Celebrity Artists |8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Family Group9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10..0 Radio Variety10.30 and 11.145 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety
5.16 Zeke Manners and His Gang
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Gertrudeof the Golden Heart
6.45 Sports Results7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Verdi,
the Cardiff Giant9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Humour Time
9.45 Hawaiian Cameo
10. 0 The Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

2ZB’s George Edwards pre
views week-end sport at 8.15
a.m.

Ea » ~
Forty-five minutes’ of juven-
ile talent at 5.0 p.m. in 3ZB’s
‘Kiddies’ Concert."
o* * s
"If You Please, Mr. Parkin,"
is sure of an appreciative audi-
ence amongst lovers of the
piano — to-night at 6 o’clock
from your local ZB station.
a ry .

Jack Davey comperes ‘"Caval-a at 7.15 p.m. from all the"8. ‘


